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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Ave Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 10 7 Wilson 27 0 100.0 891 34772 1011 2978
2 6 1 Daniel Boone 27 3 90.0 845 32965 1120 2928
3 12 3 Gov. Mifflin 17 7 70.8 776 30287 987 2765
4 7 6 Twin Valley 4 11 26.7 534 11555 597 1700
5 8 5 Reading 0 0 491 885 0 0
6 5 2 Exeter 0 0 0 0 0
7 11 4 Muhlenberg 0 0 0 0 0

Division2
1 4 9 Berks Catholic 19 8 70.4 744 28450 923 2368
2 13 12 Oley Valley 11 10 52.4 676 23142 909 2363
3 3 10 Conrad Weiser 8½ 15 ½ 35.4 647 23587 712 2021
4 9 8 Antietam 5 17 22.7 540 19123 672 1789
5 2 13 Schuylkill Valley 4 23 14.8 579 20857 687 1855
6 1 14 Wyomissing 1½ 22 ½ 6.3 555 16666 643 1802
7 14 11 Hamburg 0 7 577 3811 624 1780

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1120 Daniel Boone 1011 Wilson 987 Gov. Mifflin
Scratch Series 2978 Wilson 2928 Daniel Boone 2765 Gov. Mifflin

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 269 Spencer Witzel 248 Jimmy Figura 237 Damian Calveresi
Scratch Series 664 Jimmy Figura 647 Damian Calveresi 603 Spencer Witzel

603 Thomas Biros

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
1 Trevor Wilkinson 3513 22 159
2 Eric O 901 7 128
3 Zach Whelan 2893 19 152
4 Riley Houck 2068 13 159
5 Spencer Witzel 5487 32 171

88 Zerek Herold 4523 25 180
89 Max Hummel 4522 27 167
99 Ashton Kozak 1280 9 142

100 Nick Biagianti 2881 15 192
101 Bryce Burbank 3116 17 183

96 Robert Zarrilli 1130 6 188
105 Ryan Marsden 234 1 234

2 - Exeter
6 VACANT 0 0 125
7 VACANT 0 0 125
8 VACANT 0 0 125
9 VACANT 0 0 125

10 VACANT 0 0 125

3 - Gov. Mifflin
11 Mitchell Brown 4017 22 182
12 Clayton Inderbitzen 3465 19 182
13 Matthew Basehoar 2514 13 193
78 Cody Byrd 2642 25 105
15 Noah Ackley 2755 15 183
71 Evan Kraft 1388 8 173
14 Matthew Latham 1539 8 192
73 Alex Arroyo 1721 9 191
74 Kevin Baver 4130 22 187
75 Aidan Bubbenmoyer 1971 19 103
76 Noah Bates 2474 25 98

103 Alex Coldren 235 1 235

4 - Muhlenberg
16 Isaac Long 3651 27 135
17 Ben Schmehl 611 3 203
18 VACANT 0 0 125
19 VACANT 0 0 125
20 VACANT 0 0 125
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

5 - Reading
21 Joseph Gutierrez 1095 10 109
22 Michael Rebollar 411 4 102
23 Paul Henry 1204 16 75
24 Schram Constant 1339 12 111
25 VACANT 0 0 125

6 - Twin Valley
26 Christopher Rimby 2106 30 70
27 Luke Tomassetti 3025 28 108
28 Hunter Shaneman 1289 10 128
29 Kade Elliot 1681 15 112
30 Tripp Sautner 1170 10 117

102 VACANT 0 0 125
109 VACANT 0 0 125

7 - Wilson
31 Matt Drasher 6188 39 158
32 Mitch Ramer 4024 21 191
33 Jimmy Figura 6236 31 201
34 Damian Calveresi 6856 38 180
35 Robert Stone 4839 25 193
86 Sean Geltz 2084 13 160
87 Alex Milazzo 2121 14 151
93 Brandon Echelman 1674 8 209

8 - Antietam
36 Brandon Bilak 3328 29 114
37 Luke Faro 2040 19 107
38 Nick Ferretti 1105 9 122
39 Dylan Freese 3630 37 98
40 Owen Goodman 3392 30 113
79 Kevin Hodgson 1647 15 109
80 Mason Lubas 1088 9 120
81 Colin McGee 0 0 125
82 Justin Reeves 2520 27 93
83 Zachary Rhoads 0 0 125
84 Gabe Webb 0 0 125
85 Bennett Yousaitis 0 0 125

9 - Berks Catholic
41 Thomas Biros 5152 32 161
94 Ethan Ha 1552 13 119
43 Brandon Waltero 4522 35 129
44 Kevin Zambito 4867 31 157
90 Edward Cole 4850 29 167
45 Michael Schuetz 2639 15 175
91 Ben Tokars 362 2 181
42 Luca Horst 3631 27 134

10 - Conrad Weiser
46 VACANT 0 0 125
47 Adam Wenrich 4433 38 116
48 Devin Marderness 5268 38 138
49 Alex Robinson 4094 36 113
50 Austin Ely 2974 20 148
98 Adam Zappacosta 3068 20 153

11 - Hamburg
51 Dylan Piccioni 747 6 124
52 Devlin Winters 3446 31 111
53 Andrew Jackowski 3450 27 127
54 Joel Reimert 192 2 96
55 Janzen Rohrer 214 1 214

12 - Oley Valley
56 Christian Schlotzhauer 4451 33 134
57 Jerod Focht 4215 33 127
58 Gunnar Wegscheider 4929 36 136
59 Blaize Allen 4036 36 112
60 John Wall 1037 6 172
97 Donald Conlon 3530 22 160

104 Travis Reichard 493 3 164
106 Aaron Fisher 245 1 245
107 Brandon Gust 160 1 160

13 - Schuylkill Valley
61 Kyle Rautzahn 1855 13 142
62 Brice Dornblaser 4086 32 127
63 Thomas Becker 4240 36 117
64 Ridge Moser 3092 39 79
65 Nathan Rautzahn 2582 20 129
92 Bryce Romberger 704 6 117

108 Tyler Perry 173 1 173

14 - Wyomissing
66 Michael Pham 2243 24 93
67 Jack Ambarian 3237 30 107
68 Alex Tharp 5035 39 129
69 Jeidiah Soto 2257 24 94
70 Joe Ambarian 3453 30 115

Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Fisher, Aaron Oley Valley 245 1 245.00
Coldren, Alex Gov. Mifflin 235 1 235.00
Marsden, Ryan Daniel Boone 234 1 234.00
Rohrer, Janzen Hamburg 214 1 214.00
Echelman, Brandon Wilson 1674 8 209.25
Garner, John 417 2 208.50
Schmehl, Ben Muhlenberg 611 3 203.67
Figura, Jimmy Wilson 6236 31 201.16
Stone, Robert Wilson 4839 25 193.56
Basehoar, Matthew Gov. Mifflin 2514 13 193.38
Latham, Matthew Gov. Mifflin 1539 8 192.38

Biagianti, Nick Daniel Boone 2881 15 192.07
Ramer, Mitch Wilson 4024 21 191.62
Arroyo, Alex Gov. Mifflin 1721 9 191.22
Zarrilli, Robert Daniel Boone 1130 6 188.33
Baver, Kevin Gov. Mifflin 4130 22 187.73
Ackley, Noah Gov. Mifflin 2755 15 183.67
Burbank, Bryce Daniel Boone 3116 17 183.29
Brown, Mitchell Gov. Mifflin 4017 22 182.59
Inderbitzen, Clayton Gov. Mifflin 3465 19 182.37
Tokars, Ben Berks Catholic 362 2 181.00
Herold, Zerek Daniel Boone 4523 25 180.92
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Calveresi, Damian Wilson 6856 38 180.42
Meinig, Jacob 1061 6 176.83
Schuetz, Michael Berks Catholic 2639 15 175.93
Kraft, Evan Gov. Mifflin 1388 8 173.50
Perry, Tyler Schuylkill Valley 173 1 173.00
Wall, John Oley Valley 1037 6 172.83
Witzel, Spencer Daniel Boone 5487 32 171.47
Hummel, Max Daniel Boone 4522 27 167.48
Cole, Edward Berks Catholic 4850 29 167.24
Reichard, Travis Oley Valley 493 3 164.33
Biros, Thomas Berks Catholic 5152 32 161.00
Conlon, Donald Oley Valley 3530 22 160.45
Geltz, Sean Wilson 2084 13 160.31
Gust, Brandon Oley Valley 160 1 160.00
Wilkinson, Trevor Daniel Boone 3513 22 159.68
Houck, Riley Daniel Boone 2068 13 159.08
Drasher, Matt Wilson 6188 39 158.67
Zambito, Kevin Berks Catholic 4867 31 157.00
Zappacosta, Adam Conrad Weiser 3068 20 153.40
Whelan, Zach Daniel Boone 2893 19 152.26
Milazzo, Alex Wilson 2121 14 151.50
Ely, Austin Conrad Weiser 2974 20 148.70
Rautzahn, Kyle Schuylkill Valley 1855 13 142.69
Kozak, Ashton Daniel Boone 1280 9 142.22
Marderness, Devin Conrad Weiser 5268 38 138.63
Wegscheider, Gunnar Oley Valley 4929 36 136.92
Long, Isaac Muhlenberg 3651 27 135.22
Schlotzhauer, Christian Oley Valley 4451 33 134.88
Horst, Luca Berks Catholic 3631 27 134.48
Waltero, Brandon Berks Catholic 4522 35 129.20
Tharp, Alex Wyomissing 5035 39 129.10
Rautzahn, Nathan Schuylkill Valley 2582 20 129.10
Shaneman, Hunter Twin Valley 1289 10 128.90
O, Eric Daniel Boone 901 7 128.71
Jackowski, Andrew Hamburg 3450 27 127.78
Focht, Jerod Oley Valley 4215 33 127.73
Dornblaser, Brice Schuylkill Valley 4086 32 127.69
Piccioni, Dylan Hamburg 747 6 124.50

Ferretti, Nick Antietam 1105 9 122.78
Lubas, Mason Antietam 1088 9 120.89
Ha, Ethan Berks Catholic 1552 13 119.38
Becker, Thomas Schuylkill Valley 4240 36 117.78
Romberger, Bryce Schuylkill Valley 704 6 117.33
Sautner, Tripp Twin Valley 1170 10 117.00
Wenrich, Adam Conrad Weiser 4433 38 116.66
Ambarian, Joe Wyomissing 3453 30 115.10
Bilak, Brandon Antietam 3328 29 114.76
Robinson, Alex Conrad Weiser 4094 36 113.72
Goodman, Owen Antietam 3392 30 113.07
Allen, Blaize Oley Valley 4036 36 112.11
Elliot, Kade Twin Valley 1681 15 112.07
Constant, Schram Reading 1339 12 111.58
Winters, Devlin Hamburg 3446 31 111.16
Hodgson, Kevin Antietam 1647 15 109.80
Gutierrez, Joseph Reading 1095 10 109.50
Tomassetti, Luke Twin Valley 3025 28 108.04
Ambarian, Jack Wyomissing 3237 30 107.90
Faro, Luke Antietam 2040 19 107.37
Byrd, Cody Gov. Mifflin 2642 25 105.68
Bubbenmoyer, Aidan Gov. Mifflin 1971 19 103.74
Rebollar, Michael Reading 411 4 102.75
Bates, Noah Gov. Mifflin 2474 25 98.96
Freese, Dylan Antietam 3630 37 98.11
Reimert, Joel Hamburg 192 2 96.00
Soto, Jeidiah Wyomissing 2257 24 94.04
Pham, Michael Wyomissing 2243 24 93.46
Reeves, Justin Antietam 2520 27 93.33
Moser, Ridge Schuylkill Valley 3092 39 79.28
Henry, Paul Reading 1204 16 75.25
Rimby, Christopher Twin Valley 2106 30 70.20
Falque, Koby 0 0
McGee, Colin Antietam 0 0
Rhoads, Zachary Antietam 0 0
Webb, Gabe Antietam 0 0
Yousaitis, Bennett Antietam 0 0
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